NOTICE

B.Sc Speech & Hearing Sciences
REGISTRATION FOR 3R YEAR 3" TERM REPEAT EXAMINATION

October 20

18.

Registration Forms will be issued on -
Closing date of Registration -
Index Card will be issued on -

Commencing date of examination -

25.09.2018
02.10.2018
12.10.2018
15.10.2018

Please hand over your Examination Registration Form to the Office of the Senior

Assistant Registrar on or before 02.10.2018.

Examination Fee

One Subject
Two Subjects
Three Subjects
Whole exam

S

Senior Assistant Registrar,
Faculty of Medicine.
21.09.2018.

Rs.60/-
Rs.120/- For Repeat Students only

Rs.180/-
Rs.220/-




